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FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

R.S. VIEW

ISOMETRIC

PART NUMBERS
 URR36U PAINT BLACK THIN FILM

NOTES
SOLD AS PAIR
MOUNTING HARDWARE NOT INCLUDED
RACK UNITS MARKED
SEE HAMMOND WEBSITE FOR MORE INFORMATION20:1 RACK UNIT INDICATOR1.75 in

44 mm
TYP EIA SPACING
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44 mm

O.28 in x .78 in
SLOT, TYP

63.00 in
1600 mm

62.50 in
1588 mm

(36U Spacing)

O .18 in
4 mm

#10-32 TAPPED, TYP


